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III Leskovacki Pobednik
Leskovac, 12.10.2013

Event 3 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
12.10.2013 - 11:14 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

A: 1995 i stariji (18+)

1. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 30.24 685
2. KOCIC, Miroslav 90 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 31.94 582
3. IVANOVIC, Sava 90 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 32.26 565
4. CICIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 33.45 506
5. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 33.74 493
6. KITANOVIC, Milan 90 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 35.86 411
7. VASIC, Filip 95 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 40.66 282
8. STAMENKOVIC, Milos 92 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 45.58 200

DSQ RANDJELOVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis

B: 1996-1997 (16-17)

1. STOSIC, Mihajlo 97 Pk Poseidon Paracin 34.61 457
2. JOVANOVIC, Aleksandar 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 35.07 439
3. OVCHAROV, Konstantin 97 Sofia'21 35.09 439
4. MITROVIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 35.67 417
5. TANIC, Danilo 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 36.41 393
6. MARKOV, Vasil 97 Pirin 36.42 392
7. PAVLOVIC, Uros 97 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 36.50 390
8. VUCICEVIC, Dusan 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 37.04 373
9. OBRADOVIC, Vuksan 97 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 37.46 360

10. FILIPOV, Krasimir 97 Trayana 38.95 321
11. VUCETIC, Filip 97 Pk Pirat 40.93 276

C: 1998-1999 (14-15)

1. BINEV, Georgi 98 Trayana 34.95 444
2. BEJATOVIC, Marko 98 Plivacki Klub "Skopje" Skopje 35.27 432
3. ZLATKOVIC, Vukasin 99 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 35.41 427
4. TOSEV, Stefan 99 Swimming Club "Beta" 37.92 347
5. PETROV, Velin 98 Pirin 38.03 344
6. IVANOVSKI, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub ORION 38.27 338
7. JANJIC, Bogdan 98 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 38.36 336
8. MLADENOVIC, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 39.22 314
9. STAMENKOVIC, Aleksa 99 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 39.36 311

10. MILETIC, Luka 98 Rkg 43.60 228
DSQ LAZAROV, Martin 98 Pirin

D: 2000-2001 (12-13)

1. PETROVIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 37.07 372
2. CVETANOVSKI, Matej 01 Swimming Club "Beta" 37.65 355
3. GAJIK, Filip 00 Plivacki Klub "Akvatik" Skopje 38.20 340
4. KNYAZEV, Vasiliy 01 Pirin 38.71 327
5. NAJDANOVIC, Nikola 00 Pk Jagodina 42.69 243
6. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 42.96 239
7. TESIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 43.23 234
8. LAZIC, Mihajlo 01 Plavi Talas 43.41 231
9. TODOSIJEVIC, Stefan 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 43.62 228

10. BANICEVIC, Nikola 00 Plavi Talas 44.55 214
11. SEVO, Marko 01 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 44.98 208
12. MANOLEV, Leonid 00 Plivacki klub ORION 45.16 205
13. DIMITRIEVSKI, Andrej 00 Swimming Club "Beta" 46.31 191
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III Leskovacki Pobednik
Leskovac, 12.10.2013

Event 3, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, D: 2000-2001 (12-13)

Rank YB Time Pts

14. MILANOVIC, Aleksa 00 Rkg 47.04 182
15. ILIC, Aleksa 00 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 47.44 177
16. VLASKI, Damnjan 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 47.94 172
17. DACHEV, Stefan 01 Kps Torpedo Varna 48.19 169
18. POPOVIC, Pavle 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 50.65 145
19. NIKOLOV, Maksim 01 Plivacki Klub "Akvatik" Skopje 52.58 130
20. KOCEV, Daniel 00 Swimming club Aleksdelfini Sko 53.72 122
21. ILIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 54.92 114
22. HRISTOV, Vasil 01 Pirin 59.70 89
23. RISTOVIC, Aleksa 00 Rkg 1:02.56 77

DSQ DIMITRIJEVIC, Dimitrije 01 pk Leskovac - Leskovac
DNF ILIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva

E: 2002 (11)

1. CVETKOVIC, Sava 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 40.92 276
2. CANIC, Uros 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 40.96 276
3. VELJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Pk Jagodina 43.11 236
4. BUJIC, David 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 44.09 221
5. STANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 47.57 176
6. VUKAJLOVIC, Veljko 02 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 47.95 172
7. COSIC, Dragoljub 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 48.24 168
8. KALOYANOV, Svetoslav 02 Kps Torpedo Varna 50.28 149
9. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Andreja 02 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 50.77 144

10. DIMITROV, Ivan 02 Pirin 50.83 144
11. CVETKOVIC, Jovan 02 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 52.66 129
12. SAMARDZIC, Djordje 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 53.39 124
13. RADESKI, Nikola 02 Plivacki Klub "Akvatik" Skopje 53.64 122
14. PETKOVIC, Luka 02 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:07.41 61

DSQ MITREV, Mihail 02 Swimming Club "Beta" 
DSQ PANOVSKI, Aleksandr 02 Swimming Club "Beta" 
DSQ MITIC, Boban 02 pk Leskovac - Leskovac
DSQ MITIC, Darko 02 pk Leskovac - Leskovac
DSQ KOCIC, Ilija 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis

F: 2003 (10)

1. JEREMIC, Aleksa 03 Pk Pirat 44.03 222
2. YANCHEV, Yordan 03 Pirin 44.22 219
3. TOPALOV, Vladislav 03 Kps Torpedo Varna 45.57 200
4. KRSTIC, Petar 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 51.76 136
5. STAJKOVIC, Dragan 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 53.31 125
6. GRUJIC, Aleksa 03 Pk Pirat 54.34 118
7. MITIC, Marko 03 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 56.45 105
8. CVETKOVIC, Nikola 03 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 59.36 90
9. NIKOLOV, Matej 03 Plivacki Klub "Akvatik" Skopje 1:01.96 79

10. VASEV, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub ORION 1:08.31 59
DSQ JOVIC, Aleksa 03 pk Leskovac - Leskovac
DSQ TODOROV, Luka 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
DSQ DJOKIC, Zvezdan 03 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
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III Leskovacki Pobednik
Leskovac, 12.10.2013

Event 3, Men, 50m Breaststroke

G: 2004 (9)

1. AGELOV, Anton 04 Pirin 47.21 180
2. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 48.00 171
3. ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 48.72 164
4. ZECEVIC, Andrija 04 Plavi Talas 49.81 153
5. GEORGIEV, Boian 04 Plivacki klub GI DI Blagoevgra 52.54 130
6. BISENIC, Milos 04 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 52.95 127
7. HINCHEV, Kiril 04 Plivacki klub GI DI Blagoevgra 55.25 112
8. CIRIC, David 04 Plavi Talas 55.80 109
9. PETROVIK, Filip 04 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 57.71 98

10. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 1:00.06 87
11. SIMIC, Predrag 04 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:06.70 63

DSQ KOSTIC, Aleksandar 04 pk Leskovac - Leskovac
DSQ VUKADINOVIC, Sergej 04 pk Leskovac - Leskovac
DSQ LEKIC, Ilija 04 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin

H: 2005 i mladji (8-)

1. JOSIPOVIC, Pavle 05 Plavi Talas 51.53 138
2. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 52.00 134
3. ANDJELKOVIC, Andrija 05 Pk Pirat 59.08 91
4. CARAPIC, Vuk 05 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 59.61 89
5. PESIC, Strahinja 05 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:00.88 84
6. POPOVIC, Strahinja 06 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:03.38 74
7. KOCIC, Vuk 06 Pk Jagodina 1:13.79 47
8. PETROVIC, Dimitrije 06 Pk Pirat 1:17.26 41

DSQ MIJKOVIC, Ivan 06 Pk Pirat
DSQ SAPIC, Mladen 05 Pk Pirat
DSQ BOGDANOVIC, Nikola 05 Pk Jagodina
DSQ POPOVIC, Aleksandar 05 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis

Open

1. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 30.24 685
2. KOCIC, Miroslav 90 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 31.94 582
3. IVANOVIC, Sava 90 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 32.26 565
4. CICIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 33.45 506
5. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 33.74 493
6. STOSIC, Mihajlo 97 Pk Poseidon Paracin 34.61 457
7. BINEV, Georgi 98 Trayana 34.95 444
8. JOVANOVIC, Aleksandar 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 35.07 439
9. OVCHAROV, Konstantin 97 Sofia'21 35.09 439

10. BEJATOVIC, Marko 98 Plivacki Klub "Skopje" Skopje 35.27 432
11. ZLATKOVIC, Vukasin 99 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 35.41 427
12. MITROVIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 35.67 417
13. KITANOVIC, Milan 90 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 35.86 411
14. TANIC, Danilo 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 36.41 393
15. MARKOV, Vasil 97 Pirin 36.42 392
16. PAVLOVIC, Uros 97 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 36.50 390
17. VUCICEVIC, Dusan 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 37.04 373
18. PETROVIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 37.07 372
19. OBRADOVIC, Vuksan 97 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 37.46 360
20. CVETANOVSKI, Matej 01 Swimming Club "Beta" 37.65 355
21. TOSEV, Stefan 99 Swimming Club "Beta" 37.92 347
22. PETROV, Velin 98 Pirin 38.03 344
23. GAJIK, Filip 00 Plivacki Klub "Akvatik" Skopje 38.20 340
24. IVANOVSKI, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub ORION 38.27 338
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III Leskovacki Pobednik
Leskovac, 12.10.2013

Event 3, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

25. JANJIC, Bogdan 98 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 38.36 336
26. KNYAZEV, Vasiliy 01 Pirin 38.71 327
27. FILIPOV, Krasimir 97 Trayana 38.95 321
28. MLADENOVIC, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 39.22 314
29. STAMENKOVIC, Aleksa 99 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 39.36 311
30. VASIC, Filip 95 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 40.66 282
31. CVETKOVIC, Sava 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 40.92 276
32. VUCETIC, Filip 97 Pk Pirat 40.93 276
33. CANIC, Uros 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 40.96 276
34. NAJDANOVIC, Nikola 00 Pk Jagodina 42.69 243
35. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 42.96 239
36. VELJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Pk Jagodina 43.11 236
37. TESIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 43.23 234
38. LAZIC, Mihajlo 01 Plavi Talas 43.41 231
39. MILETIC, Luka 98 Rkg 43.60 228
40. TODOSIJEVIC, Stefan 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 43.62 228
41. JEREMIC, Aleksa 03 Pk Pirat 44.03 222
42. BUJIC, David 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 44.09 221
43. YANCHEV, Yordan 03 Pirin 44.22 219
44. BANICEVIC, Nikola 00 Plavi Talas 44.55 214
45. SEVO, Marko 01 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 44.98 208
46. MANOLEV, Leonid 00 Plivacki klub ORION 45.16 205
47. TOPALOV, Vladislav 03 Kps Torpedo Varna 45.57 200
48. STAMENKOVIC, Milos 92 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 45.58 200
49. DIMITRIEVSKI, Andrej 00 Swimming Club "Beta" 46.31 191
50. MILANOVIC, Aleksa 00 Rkg 47.04 182
51. AGELOV, Anton 04 Pirin 47.21 180
52. ILIC, Aleksa 00 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 47.44 177
53. STANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 47.57 176
54. VLASKI, Damnjan 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 47.94 172
55. VUKAJLOVIC, Veljko 02 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 47.95 172
56. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 48.00 171
57. DACHEV, Stefan 01 Kps Torpedo Varna 48.19 169
58. COSIC, Dragoljub 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 48.24 168
59. ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 48.72 164
60. ZECEVIC, Andrija 04 Plavi Talas 49.81 153
61. KALOYANOV, Svetoslav 02 Kps Torpedo Varna 50.28 149
62. POPOVIC, Pavle 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 50.65 145
63. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Andreja 02 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 50.77 144
64. DIMITROV, Ivan 02 Pirin 50.83 144
65. JOSIPOVIC, Pavle 05 Plavi Talas 51.53 138
66. KRSTIC, Petar 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 51.76 136
67. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 52.00 134
68. GEORGIEV, Boian 04 Plivacki klub GI DI Blagoevgra 52.54 130
69. NIKOLOV, Maksim 01 Plivacki Klub "Akvatik" Skopje 52.58 130
70. CVETKOVIC, Jovan 02 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 52.66 129
71. BISENIC, Milos 04 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 52.95 127
72. STAJKOVIC, Dragan 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 53.31 125
73. SAMARDZIC, Djordje 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 53.39 124
74. RADESKI, Nikola 02 Plivacki Klub "Akvatik" Skopje 53.64 122
75. KOCEV, Daniel 00 Swimming club Aleksdelfini Sko 53.72 122
76. GRUJIC, Aleksa 03 Pk Pirat 54.34 118
77. ILIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 54.92 114
78. HINCHEV, Kiril 04 Plivacki klub GI DI Blagoevgra 55.25 112
79. CIRIC, David 04 Plavi Talas 55.80 109
80. MITIC, Marko 03 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 56.45 105
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III Leskovacki Pobednik
Leskovac, 12.10.2013

Event 3, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

81. PETROVIK, Filip 04 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 57.71 98
82. ANDJELKOVIC, Andrija 05 Pk Pirat 59.08 91
83. CVETKOVIC, Nikola 03 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 59.36 90
84. CARAPIC, Vuk 05 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 59.61 89
85. HRISTOV, Vasil 01 Pirin 59.70 89
86. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 1:00.06 87
87. PESIC, Strahinja 05 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:00.88 84
88. NIKOLOV, Matej 03 Plivacki Klub "Akvatik" Skopje 1:01.96 79
89. RISTOVIC, Aleksa 00 Rkg 1:02.56 77
90. POPOVIC, Strahinja 06 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:03.38 74
91. SIMIC, Predrag 04 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:06.70 63
92. PETKOVIC, Luka 02 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:07.41 61
93. VASEV, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub ORION 1:08.31 59
94. KOCIC, Vuk 06 Pk Jagodina 1:13.79 47
95. PETROVIC, Dimitrije 06 Pk Pirat 1:17.26 41

DSQ MITREV, Mihail 02 Swimming Club "Beta" 
DSQ PANOVSKI, Aleksandr 02 Swimming Club "Beta" 
DSQ JOVIC, Aleksa 03 pk Leskovac - Leskovac
DSQ KOSTIC, Aleksandar 04 pk Leskovac - Leskovac
DSQ MITIC, Boban 02 pk Leskovac - Leskovac
DSQ MITIC, Darko 02 pk Leskovac - Leskovac
DSQ VUKADINOVIC, Sergej 04 pk Leskovac - Leskovac
DSQ MIJKOVIC, Ivan 06 Pk Pirat
DSQ SAPIC, Mladen 05 Pk Pirat
DSQ RANDJELOVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
DSQ BOGDANOVIC, Nikola 05 Pk Jagodina
DSQ KOCIC, Ilija 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
DSQ POPOVIC, Aleksandar 05 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
DSQ TODOROV, Luka 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
DSQ DIMITRIJEVIC, Dimitrije 01 pk Leskovac - Leskovac
DSQ LAZAROV, Martin 98 Pirin
DSQ DJOKIC, Zvezdan 03 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
DSQ LEKIC, Ilija 04 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
DNF ILIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva

EXH SOKOLOVSKI, Andrej 98 Plivacki Klub "Akvatik" Skopje 34.82 449


